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echelonvineyards.com 

8 39728 00475 1

C A L I F O R N I A

p inot  noir

Echelon Vineyards focuses on Pinot Noir 
and Chardonnay, two varietals that thrive 
in the cool climate, coastal regions of 
California. Sourcing grapes from these 
renowned regions and working with sites 
we know and growers we trust allows us 
to deliver exceptionally balanced, fruit 
forward wines vintage after vintage.

Tasting Notes
Aromas of black cherry set the tone for 
smooth tannins,  succulent raspberry, 
and hints of vanilla.

Food Pairings
Spaghetti and meatballs, pork chops, 
freshly baked brownies

VINTAGE

ABV

RS

SRP

BTG

2016
13.0%
1.50%
$10.99
$6.00


